
 

 

      

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Meeting of the Full Governing Board – Attendance      
September 2021 – August 2022 
 
Key:  
 

Y – Attended  N – Apologies Accepted NA – Apologies not Accepted NS – No apologies sent NR – Not Required 

 
 

Governor Governor Type Autumn Term 

18.11.2021 

Spring Term 

24.03.2022 

Summer Term 

07.07.2022 

Ms Janine Peterson Chair (from March 2022) 
Co-opted (until March 2022) 

Y Y Y 

Ms Gillian Howell Chair (until March 2022) Y Y  

Ms Katie Rogers Vice- Chair Y Y Y 

Mr Enam Ahmed Parent governor NS Y Y 

Mr Mayowa Akinbote Parent governor Y Y Y 

Mr Vincenzo  Gravano Co-opted governor N Y Y 

Ms Jackie Jackson Co-opted governor Y Y Y 

Ms Hayley Sutton Staff governor Y Y N 

Ms Louise Irving Headteacher  Y Y Y 

Ms Lynn Harrison Associate Member N N Y 

Mrs Joyce Ratcliffe Observer Y Y Y 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

      

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Finance and Resources Committee – Attendance     
September 2021 – August 2022 
 
Key:  
 

Y – Attended  N – Apologies Accepted NA – Apologies not Accepted NS – No apologies sent NR – Not Required 

 
 

Governor Governor 

Type 

Autumn Term 

30.09.2021 

Autumn Term 

13.12.2021 

Spring Term 

11.03.2022 

Summer Term 

24.05.2022 

Summer Term 

23.06.2022 

Mrs Janine 

Peterson 

Co-opted 

governor 

Y Y Y Y Y 

Mr Vincenzo  

Gravano 

Co-opted 

governor 

Y Y N Y Y 

Mrs Gillian 

Howell 

Co-opted 

governor 

Y Y Y   

Miss Louise 

Irving 

Headteacher  Y Y Y Y Y 

Mrs Jackie 

Jackson 

Co-opted 

governor 

Y Y Y Y Y 

Miss Katie 

Rogers 

Co-opted 

governor 

Y Y Y Y Y 

Mrs Hayley 

Sutton 

Staff 

governor 

Y Y Y Y N 

Mr Carl 

Robinson 

SBM-

Observer 

  Y Y Y 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Curriculum & Standards Committee – Attendance      
September 2021 – August 2022 
 
Key:  
 

Y – Attended  N – Apologies Accepted NA – Apologies not Accepted NS – No apologies sent NR – Not Required 

 
 

Governor Governor Type Autumn Term 

16.09.2021 

Spring Term 

20.01.2022 

Summer Term 

17.05.2022 

Mr Enam Ahmed Parent governor Y Y Y 

Mr Mayowa Akinbote Parent governor  Y N 

Mrs Janine Peterson Co-opted governor Y N Y 

Mr Vincenzo  Gravano Co-opted governor Y Y N 

Miss Lynn Harrison Co-opted governor Y Y N 

Mrs Gillian Howell Co-opted governor Y Y  

Miss Louise Irving Headteacher  Y Y Y 

Mrs Jackie Jackson Co-opted governor Y Y Y 

Miss Katie Rogers Co-opted governor Y Y Y 

Mrs Hayley Sutton Staff governor Y N Y 

Mrs Joyce Ratcliffe Observer Y Y Y 

 
 
 


